• 135 eV resolution for 5.9 keV x rays
• Ultra-thin detector window for spectroscopy to <0.5 keV in
windowless cryostats
• Excellent resolution at ultra-high count rates
• Wide acceptance angle: active area up to 200 mm2
• Peak-to-tail ratio >1000 — ideal for PIXE
• Far superior to Si(Li) detectors
• Ideal choice for PIXE, XAFS, XRF, and Fusion

(16.9)
610
(24.0)
Gamma Gage and Side-Looking Dewar
Dimensions
• Dimensions are for reference only and subject to change.
• If dimensional constraints are critical, contact the factory.
10
IGLET and IGLET-X
HPGe Detectors for Low and Very-Low Energy X Rays
Product Configuration Guide
Example Model Numbers
Streamline Configuration
IGLET-06135 6-mm diameter, 6-mm thick IGLET detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-LP-GG-70 Portable Gamma Gage cryostat with matching 70-mm diameter flange.
DWR-1.2G 1.2 liter all-position dewar for Gamma Gage Cryostat.
IGLET-X-11145 11-mm diameter, 10-mm deep IGLET-X detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-LP-SD-70 Downlooking cryostat with matching 70-mm diameter flange.
DWR-7.5D 7.5 Liter downlooking dewar for downlooking cryostat.
IGLET-16160 16-mm diameter, 10-mm deep IGLET detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-JIMS-7.5 Sidelooking, 7.5-liter bucket dewar, small diameter cryostat and endcap.
Ordering Information
• If dimensional considerations are critical, contact factory.

280 eV
250 eV
270 eV
280 eV
11
IGLET and IGLET-X
HPGe Detectors for Low and Very-Low Energy X Rays
Product Configuration Guide
IGLET and IGLET-X Streamline Dewars
For Cryostat Choose Description
CFG-LP-GG DWR-1.2G 1.2-liter All-Orientation Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-3.0G 3.0-liter All-Orientation Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-5.0G 5.0-liter All-Orientation Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-MOD-3L 3-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-MOD-7L 7-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-0.7-SHP-1 0.7-liter Shallow-Hole Probe Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-S/F Storage/Fill Dewar for DWR-XG
CFG-LP-SJ, SL DWR-7.5B 7.5-liter Side-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-13B 13-liter Side-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-30B 30-liter Side-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
CFG-LP-SD DWR-7.5D 7.5-liter Down-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-13D 13-liter Down-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
DWR-30D 30-liter Down-Looking Dewar Included with Cryostat
CFG-LP-SV, SH DWR-30-OP 30-liter Offset-Port Dewar
DWR-30 30-liter Dewar
IGLET and IGLET-X Streamline Cryostats
• Select dewar from IGLET and IGLET-X Streamline Dewars. Dewar included except where marked*.
Model No. Description
CFG-LP-GG-70 Gamma Gage Cryostat Dewar